Plaza

BOGOTA
MEDELLIN

CALI
BARRANQUILLA
BUCARAMANGA
MANIZALES
CARTAGENA
PEREIRA
TOTAL

PEREIRA
CARTAGENA

MANIZALES:
BUCARAMANGA:

BARRANCLILLA

VALOR

BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO
DEVOLUCION - SEGUNDA SESION

Cantidad
1.119
202
193
114
86
7
37
27
1.785

Millones ($)
14.445,34
3.811,41
2.645,76
4.603,94
808,53
73,54
489,79
577,41

27.455,72

DISTRIBUCION DE LA DEVOLUCION ENVIADA

BOGEOTA

VOLUMEN

MEDELLIN

BOGOTA

POR SUCURSAL

B BOSOTA
W MEDELLN 135%%

ALl
B BARRANDUILLA  185%
W BUCARAMANGA.  25%

MANEALES 0. %%
W CARTAGENA 18%
B PEREIRA 2%

Ttk 100.0%
W BOG0OTA E27%
W MEDELLUN 11.7%

ALl 10,8%

B BARRANOUILLA  B4%
W BUCARAMANGA  45%

MANEALES 0.4%
B CARTAGENA 21%
W FEREIRA 1.5%
Ttk 100,0%
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